abr wnNBE abr wnN - abrwnN - abrwnNn k- a b wnN - a b wnNn -

ar wnNBkE

Schiitzen

Steinbach |
Herold
Schneider
Weber
Klaus
Rotter
Trost

Steinbach Il
Kramer
Riemekasten
Schneider
Weinrich
Schwethelm
Follmer

Steinbach Il
Follmer
Hartmann
Achtermeier
Hartmann
Trost

Fasse

Niederorschel
Kaufmann
Hesse

Henkel
Muhlhaus
Hesse
Muhlhaus

Kefferhausen |
Glaser

Jager

Petschel
Hehrhold
Fuchs
Hehrhold

Kefferhausen Il
Jager

Jager

Kirchner
Blischleb
Strecker

Franke

Bittstedt |
Weinrich
Werner
Wolf
Werner
Hanstein
Koéhmstedt
Edelmann

Mathias
Marko
Udo
Thomas
Thomas
Robert

Lea
Antonia
David
Marcel
Christine
Katrin

Markus
Lara
Anna
Lena
Jennifer
Nico

Matthias
Rudiger
Klemens
Benno
Bernd
Christian

Michael
Uwe
Rainer
Katrin
Ronny
Julie

Romy
Tino
Joline
Jana
Susi
Anna

Diana
Peter
Robert
Stephan
Albert
Wigbert
Daniela

1. WK 2.WK
144
141
140
137
141 143
135 144
138 139
133 136
134 129
138 140
140 141
136
135 129
135 132
123
135
135
128
123
117
138 134
140
136
133 134
133 127
129
135
129
131
129
123
140
142
141
136
138

3.WK

144
138
137
139

134

141
141
139
125
137

138
135
132
124
121

140
137

100

116

145

140
139

139
136

4. WK

144
142

140
137
131

138
135
130
123
112

143

136

134
135

133
129

138
124
129

145

142
142
143
137

5.WK Gesamt

143

144
137
132
136

142
143
135
127
133

142
137
141
133
108

137
142
139
141

145
133

129
134
122

140
133
130
136

113

137

142
143
136
136

143,8
140,3
140,3
138,7
134,5
134,5

142,0
140,7
135,0
134,7
134,0
1315

140,3
139,8
138,7
130,5
128,0
123,0

137,0
136,8
133,7
129,0
118,7
117,0

140,0
136,5
136,0
132,0
132,0
128,7
134,2

137,0
132,0
130,5
125,8
124,0
120,3

141,8
141,0
141,0
140,3
139,5
137,5
136,0



abr wnNBE abr wnN - a b~ wWDNPRE abrwnNn k- a b wnN - a b wnN -

ar wnNBE

Buttstedt Il
Keppler
Zietz
Werner
Sonnabend
Sterner
Andreas

Hundeshagen |
Riemekasten
Maulhardt
Hausmann
Aschoff

Aschoff

Steins

Hundeshagen I

Riemekasten
Hofmeister
Mdller
Hofmeister
Hofmeister
Schipkowski
Koscher

Hundeshagen Il
Apel

Hofmeister
Ertmer
Riemekasten
Zinke
Kaltenhauser
Renzmann

Hundeshagen IV
Hausmann
Drietchen

Steidl

Hausmann
Dahlke

Steins

Kreuzebra
Grol3
Dennin
Meinhardt
Dalmann
Gunther
Glnther

GrofRRbodungen |
Kranich

Rudiger
Kallmeyer

Wieg

Hampel

Christian
Angelika
Raimund
Nicole
Peter
Stefan

Christoph
Ines
Heike
Wolfgang
Andreas
Vanessa

Yvonne
Fabian
René
Alica
Diana
Henry
Daniel

Justin
Stefan
Luca
Lorenz
Sebastian
Nevio
Michel

Danilo
Martin
Sabine
Sabrina
Wolfram
Clemens

Christian
Detlef
Walter
Sebastian
Stefan
Peter

Thomas
Michael
Constanze
André
Siegbert

135
137
136

123
128

138

130
136
132
127

132
132
131
135

122

141

137
138
131
131

122

75
69
33

131
129
130
129

129

142
135

134

129
126

135
135

130
115

120

142
136
135
127

120

123
117
104

93

144
142
139
136
139

136
131
134

131
128

141
142
135
138

133

136
133
137
121
127

130
138

136
135
132

144
137
137
136
133

138
138
134
137
140

146
141
144
142
140

140
128
126
121
128

143
140
139
133

137

134

106

143
141
140
139
132

143
139
142

139
142

143

134
139
130
138

131
126
135

129
123

142
141
143

134

135,0
133,8
133,5
133,0
131,3
128,3

143,3
140,7
140,3
140,0
139,5
137,5

141,0
135,0
134,7
134,3
129,3
128,8
127,0

133,5
133,3
131,3
128,7
125,7
125,5
1215

139,0
138,0
137,0
133,5
133,0
130,0

126,3
117,0
104,0
91,3
69,0
33,0

143,3
140,3
139,8
137,0
134,5



abr wnNBE a b wnN -

apr wWwDNPE

abrwnN -

O~ wWDNPRE

Grol3bodungen I

Rudiger
Wiegand
Kallmeyer
Kallmeyer
Taubig

Worbis |
Gatzemeier
Hofauer
Borchardt
Grol3
Hofauer
Keil

Worbis I
Borchardt
Borchardt
Hartmann
Trunkhan
Trunkhan
Wasilkovski
Wasilkovski

WeilRenborn-L
Herzberg
Klapprott
Pfafferodt
Klapprott

Kratz

Kirchner

Morell
Freckmann
Morell

Kaltohmfeld
Stadermann
Degenhardt
Stadermann
Marschhausen
Griethe

Runge

Kuntze

Christoph
Jana
Thomas
Jonathan
Michael

Morris
Sebastian
Jens
Michael
Anne-Katrin
Johanna

Julian
Claudia
Mathias
Maik
Erik
Silvia
Jan

Dieter
Jan
Nicole
Natalia
Marlon
Holger
David
Peter
Felix

Amy
Frank
Mario
Ralf
Daniel
Frank
Udo

146
146
144
137
144

133

137
134
133
127

140

120

131
123

120

137
127
129
121
120

130
125
122
123
120

144

141
141
141
140

131
125
125
115
113

124
123
119
117

93

133

125
133
124
126

140
140
134

127
128

146
141
143
146
138

137

126
128
131
122

141
136
135
138
132

134

100

148
147
143
146
143

132
131
122
125
137

141
140
131

128
125

135

134
134
126

129,3
124,0
120,5
113,3
106,5

146,0
144,7
142,8
142,5
1415
140,0

137,0
133,0
132,0
129,8
129,3
128,3
128,0
129,8

140,5
138,5
135,0
132,7
132,0
131,0
125,5
125,0
120,0

140,0
137,3
130,7
129,3
126,8
1223
113,0



